OPTONICH

R35-A BonbOHaT
bron

LLBAT Ha cBeTJZIMHATa

Stamps

be3yuBeTHO

RoHS

TexHunyecka Cneuucdukauua

KaTtanoxxeH Homep

Brand

Product Code

Light Color

EAN Code

5408

Optonica

LN1-A4

be3uyBeTHO

3800156654082



Body Color

Size of product

Size of package

Items per pack

Items per box

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

Black

100x30x150 mm

150x83x150 mm

10

0,251 kg

0,2092 kg

2 Years



