



R35-A Вдлъбнат Ъгъл

Цвят на светлината



Безцветно

Stamps



Техническа Спецификация

Brand	Optonica	Size of package	150x83x150 mm
Product Code	LN1-A4	Items per pack	1
Light Color	Безцветно	Items per box	10
EAN Code	3800156654082	Gross weight	0,251 kg
Body Color	Black	Net weight	0,2092 kg
Size of product	100x30x150 mm	Warranty	2 Years